TheWacky Vacation

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adjective

Family Member -Three

Name Of First Person -Two

Another Family Member -Two

Name Of Second Person -Two

Adjective

Proper Noun

Place

Proper Noun

Verb Past Tense

Place To Sleep -Three

Insects -Two

Verb Past Tense

Place To Sleep -Three

Verb Past Tense

Vehicle

Place To Sleep -Three

Insects -Two

Place

Proper Noun

Something To Climb-Two

Family Member -Three

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Name Of First Person -Two

Another Family Member -Two

Name Of Second Person -Two

Family Member -Three

Body Part

Something To Climb-Two

Body Part

Noun Plural

Building

Noun

Verb

Place

Name Of A Place- Two

Proper Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Name Of A Place- Two

Noun Plurd

Place

Proper Noun

Verb

Verb Past Tense

Body Part Plural

Body Part Plurd




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb Past Tense

Vehicle

Proper Noun Plural -Two

Adjective

Proper Noun Plural -Two

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Place- Three

Animals

Place- Three

Noun Plurd

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Type Of Animal Plural

Type Of Animal Plural

Verb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plurd

Gymnastic Skill

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Place- Three

Adjective Ending In Ed

Noun

Verb

Animals Plurd




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Proper Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Sea Creature Plural

Sea Creature -Two

Adjective

Number

Sea Creature -Two

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective Ends In Est

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Water Vehicle Plura

Adjective

Type Of Drink

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective Ends In Est

Type Of Activity

Noun




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

. Proper Noun

Adjective Ends In Est

Noun

Noun

Noun

Animals Plurd

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun




TheWacky Vacation

Last week was . We decided to travel to a place everyday. | took my
whose nameis and my

whose nameis .Onthe day which was , we
went to a called the Desert. We ina
Sles and woke up to find some were sleeping with us. We
screaming from the and into our and drove away.
We left the to the . From there we drove to a caled

Peak. We decided to try climbing but suddenly my

, , Slipped and lost her grip. | caught her by the wrist but

then my , , Slipped and almost fell but my
caught her by her . Then | had to climb the rest of the way up the
using only one hand and my to hold on. After we made it to the top,
we found some and rode them down the mountain. Since we no longer had a tent, we stayed
ina . When we woke up, we discovered that our was stolen and so we had to
to our next destination. We went to a called the . While

we were there a famous painter named was so inspired by the art in the museum that he

acaricature of us. A large gathered around to watch and as soon as he
finished they put his on the wall next to the Mona Lisa. After our long walk and our long visit to

the



, we were worn out so we found some ina cdled

Park to on for the night. We up on Wednesday with our
and frostbitten. We had to go somewhere to warm up so we
ona to Egypt to see the of Giza. Although we
were able to get , we unfortunately did not get to see the of Giza
because they like into space just before we arrived. Instead, we went to
the called the Nile. We wanted to see some . When we got to the
, we saw that there were stepping to get to the other side so we started
over them. | don't think | need to tell you how upset and
get when you on them. After only a couple steps, we had to start
as fast as we could to not get snapped by the beneath us. At one
point, | was doing the in acrocodiles open mouth to try and keep it from
me down. Once we made it across the , We were so
that we collapsed in the and went to sleep. The next day, we
on some to get to the Sea. We decided to try

inthe water. At first, it was alot of fun. We saw lots of pretty

called Damselfish. However, once the swarm of Box surrounded us, the day

was not as . After suffering of stings from the , we

finally made it back to shore. That night we stayed at the Hotel in the city of




Next we wanted to see the

waterfall in theworld. It iscaled Fdls

and it isin the country of

over itsedgein our

some

had placed a crash

. Wedid not realize how

. Ittakesa

and talked about the weather while we

it was until we went

timeto fal over half amile. We made

. Fortunately, someone

at the bottom of the falls so we landed safely. We stayed in a

by the shore that night . Saturday was our

day yet. We decided to do some .Wewenttoa called Hang
Son Doong which isin the country of .Itisthe caveinthe
. It even hasitsown and underground. The
started at us though, so we decided it was time for our
to be over.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

