The Wacky Vacation

1.	Adjective
2.	Adjective
3.	Family Member -Three
4.	Name Of First Person -Two
5.	Another Family Member -Two
6.	Name Of Second Person -Two
7.	Adjective
8.	Proper Noun
9.	Place
10.	Proper Noun
11.	Verb Past Tense
12.	Place To Sleep -Three
13.	Insects -Two
14.	Verb Past Tense
15.	Place To Sleep -Three
16.	Verb Past Tense
17.	Vehicle
18.	Place To Sleep -Three
19.	Insects -Two
20.	Place
21.	Proper Noun
22.	Something To Climb-Two
23.	Family Member -Three

24.	Name Of First Person -Two	
25.	Another Family Member -Two	
26.	Name Of Second Person -Two	
27.	Family Member -Three	
28.	Body Part	
29.	Something To Climb-Two	
30.	Body Part	
31.	Noun Plural	
32.	Building	
33.	Noun	
34.	Verb	
35.	Place	
36.	Name Of A Place- Two	
37.	Proper Noun	
38.	Verb Past Tense	
39.	Noun	
40.	Noun	
41.	Name Of A Place- Two	
42.	Noun Plural	
43.	Place	
44.	Proper Noun	
45.	<u>Verb</u>	
46.	Verb Past Tense	
47.	Body Part Plural	
48.	Body Part Plural	

49.	Verb Past Tense
50.	Vehicle
51.	Proper Noun Plural -Two
52.	Adjective
53.	Proper Noun Plural -Two
54.	Verb Past Tense
55.	Noun Plural
56.	Place- Three
57.	Animals
58.	Place- Three
59.	Noun Plural
60.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
61.	Type Of Animal Plural
62.	Type Of Animal Plural
63.	Verb
64.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
65.	Noun Plural
66.	Gymnastic Skill
67.	Adjective
68.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
69.	Place- Three
70.	Adjective Ending In Ed
71.	Noun
72.	Verb
73.	Animals Plural

74.	Proper Noun
75.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
76.	Sea Creature Plural
77.	Sea Creature -Two
78.	Adjective
79.	Number
80.	Sea Creature -Two
81.	Proper Noun
82.	Proper Noun
83.	Adjective Ends In Est
84.	Proper Noun
85.	Proper Noun
86.	Adjective
87.	Water Vehicle Plural
88.	Adjective
89.	Type Of Drink
90.	Verb Past Tense
91.	Adjective
92.	Noun
93.	Adjective
94.	Adjective
95.	Noun
96.	Adjective Ends In Est
97.	Type Of Activity
98.	Noun

99.	Proper Noun
100.	Adjective Ends In Est
101.	Noun
102.	Noun
103.	Noun
104.	Animals Plural
105.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
106.	Noun
107.	Noun

The Wacky Vacation

Last week was	Adjective . We decide	ded to travel to a	Adjective place e	veryday. I took my	
Family Member -three	whose name is _	Name of first person -two	and myAn	other Family Member -two	_
whose name is	Name of second person -two	On theAdjectiv	day which wa	S Proper Noun	, we
went to aPlace	called the	oper Noun Desert. V	Ve Verb Past Tense	in a Place to	
Sleep -three and v	woke up to find some	Insects -two Were	e sleeping with us. W	e Verb Past Tense	
screaming from the	e Place to Sleep -three	and Verb Past Ten:	into our	Vehicle and drove	away.
We left the	ace to Sleep -three to the	F	From there we drove t	o a Place ca	lled
Proper Noun	_ Peak. We decided to tr	ySomething to climb-tv	climbing but	suddenly my	
Family Member -thro	ee , Name of first pe	rson -two, slipped a	and lost her grip. I can	ight her by the wrist l	but
then my Anothe	er Family Member -two ,,	Name of second person -two	, slipped and all	nost fell but my	
Family Member -thro	caught her by he	e r <u>Body Part</u> . T	Then I had to climb th	e rest of the way up t	he
Something to climb-	using only one	hand and myBoo	to hold on.	After we made it to t	the top
we found some	Noun Plural and roc	le them down the mo	untain. Since we no lo	onger had a tent, we s	tayed
in a Building	When we woke up,	we discovered that ou	r <u>Noun</u> was	stolen and so we had	to
to o	our next destination. We	went to a Place	called theN	ame of a place- two W	hile'
we were there a far	mous painter named	Proper Noun was	so inspired by the art	in the museum that h	ıe
Verb Past Tense	a caricature of us. A	large Noun	gathered around to w	atch and as soon as h	le
finished they put h	is <u>Noun</u> on the	wall next to the Mon	a Lisa. After our long	g walk and our long v	isit to
the					

Name of a	place- two	_, we were	worn out	so we four	nd some	Noun Plural	in a _	Place	called
Proper Not	un Park	c to	Verb O	n for the ni	ight. We	Verb Past T	ense up	on Wedne	sday with our
Body Part	Plural at	ndBo	dy Part Plural	frostb	itten. We h	ad to go so	mewhere to	warm up s	so we
Verb Past '	Tense Of	n ave	ehicle	o Egypt to	see the	Proper Noun	Plural -two	_ of Giza.	Although we
were able to	getAd	ljective	, we unfor	tunately di	d not get to	see the	Proper Noun	Plural -two	_ of Giza
because they	Y Verb Pa	ast Tense	_ like	Noun Plural	into sp	oace just be	fore we arri	ved. Instea	d, we went to
the Place	e- three C	alled the N	Nile. We w	anted to se	ee some	Animals	When v	we got to th	e
Place- thre	ee , we s	saw that th	ere were s	tepping	Noun Plural	to ge	et to the othe	er side so w	ve started
Verb Prese	ent ends in ING	over tl	hem. I dor	ı't think I n	eed to tell	you how up	oset	pe of animal plura	and
Type of an	nimal plural	_ get when	ı you	Verb	on them. A	fter only a	couple steps	s, we had to	o start
Verb Prese	ent ends in ING	as fast	as we cou	ıld to not g	get snapped	by the	Noun Plural	beneat	h us. At one
point, I was	doing the _	Gymnasti	c Skill	in a crocoo	diles	Adjective	open mout	h to try and	l keep it from
Verb Prese	ent ends in ING	me do	wn. Once	we made i	t across the	Place-	three, W	e were so	
Adjective e	ending in ED	that we	collapsed	in the	Noun	and went t	o sleep. The	e next day,	we
Verb	on some	Anima	ls Plural	to get to t	he Pro	per Noun	Sea. We do	ecided to tr	у
Verb Prese	ent ends in ING	in the	water. At	first, it was	s a lot of fu	n. We saw	lots of prett	y Sea C	Creature
plural ca	lled Damsel	fish. How	ever, once	the swarm	n of Box	Sea Crea	ture -two	surrounded	l us, the day
was not as _	Adjective	Afte	r suffering	Numb	of s	tings from	thesea	Creature -two	, we
finally made	e it back to s	shore. That	night we	stayed at the	he Hotel	Proper Nou	in the	e city of	Proper
Noun									

Next we wanted to see the	Adjective Ends in EST	waterfall in the	world. It is called	Proper Noun	_ Falls
and it is in the country of	Proper Noun . W	e did not realize how	Adjective it	was until we w	ent
over its edge in our	Vehicle Plural . It t	akes aAdjective	time to fall over	half a mile. We	made
some Type of Drink and	d talked about the v	veather while we	Verb Past Tense . F	Cortunately, som	eone
had placed aAdjective	_ crash Noun	at the bottom of t	the falls so we landed	d safely. We sta	yed in a
Adjective Adjective	Noun Noun	by the shore that r	night . Saturday was	our <u>Adjective</u>	
Ends in EST day yet. We de	cided to do some _	Type of Activity	We went to a	Noun called	Hang
Son Doong which is in the co	ountry ofProper	Noun . It is the	Adjective Ends in EST	cave in the	
Noun . It even has its	S OWn Noun	_ andNoun	underground. The _	Animals Plural	
started Verb Present ends in ING	Noun	_ at us though, so we	e decided it was time	for our	un
to be over.					

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.